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2696

2697

2698

2699

2700

2701

2702

2703

2701

270S

Broughton, James
Cornelius Phillips *

Buchanan, John ...

Foster, James

Hammerton, Edward
Sidney

Kerr, David

Price, Charles

Binner, John William ...

Mather, Thomas

Willmorc, Noah

Watson, John Thomas ...

9, St. Stephen's-avenue, Shepherd's Bush,
and P, Highbury -park, Highbury, both in
Middlesex

16, Brookueld - mansions, Highgate - road,
Middlesex

•
21, Creechurch-lane, in the city of London,
and 46, Quick-road, Chiswick, Surrey

401 and 404, Green-street, Upton Park, Essex

217, Clapham-road, Surrey

26, Eastbourne-terrace, Paddington, lately
of 85, Maida-vale, both in the county of
London

Regent-street, and Victoria-crescent, both in
Barnsley, Yorkshire

Residing and carrying on business at 13,
Helena-street-parade, in the city of Bir-
mingham

Evesham- street, Redditch, in the county of
Worcester

16, Old Hall-street South, and lately of the
Wholesale Market, Bolton, Lancashire

Off Licence Manager ...

Office Fitter and Deco-
rator

Designer and Manufac-
turer of High Class
Fittings, Shop Fronts,
and Air - tight Show
Cases •

Baker and Confectioner

Commission Agent

House Furnisher

Painter and Decorator ...

Furniture Dealer

Fruit and Vegetable
Merchant

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

Barnsley

Birmingham ...

Birmingham ...

Bolton

Aug. 19, 1903

July 20, 1903

Aug. 17, 1903

Aug. 19, 1903

Aug. 18, 1903

Aug. 15, 1903

Aug. 13, 1903

Aug. 18, 1903

Aug. 8, 1903

Aug. 19, 1903

8*9
of 1903

786
of 1903

891
of 1903

898
of 1903

895
of 1903

890
of 1903

17
of 1903

98
of 1903

96
of 1903

39
of 1903

Aug. 19, 1903

Aug. 17, 1903

Aug. 17, 1903

Aug. 19, 1903

Aug. 18, 1903

Aug. 17, 1903

Aug. 18, 1903

Aug. 18, 1903

Aug. 19, 1903

Aug. 19, 1903

444

439

440

443

442

438

17

84

85

39

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's
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Sec. 4-1 (B.) and £2
(D.), Bankruptcy -
Act, 1883 |_>
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Sec. 4-1 (C.)f Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883
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