THE BANKRUPTCY ACTS, 1883 AND 1890.

RECEIVING ORDERS.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Cours.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Becsiving Order.	No. of Beceiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2696	Broughton, James Cornelius Phillips •	9, St. Stephen's-avenue, Shepherd's Bush, and ¹ , Highbury-park, Highbury, both in Middlesex	Off Licence Manager	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Aug. 19, 1903	899 of 1903	Aug. 19, 1903	444	Debtor's	
2697	Buchanan, John	16, Brookfield - mansions, Highgate - road, Middlesex	··· ·· ·· ··	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	July 20, 1903	786 of 19C3	Aug. 17, 1903	439	Creditor's	Seo. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptoy Act, 1883
2698	Foster, Jumes	21, Creechurch-lane, in the city of London, and 45, Quick-road, Chiswick, Surrey	Office Fitter and Deco- rator	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Aug. 17, 1903	891 of 1903	Aug. 17, 1903	4 40	Debtor's	
2699	Hammerton, Edward Sidney	401 and 404, Green-street, Upton Park, Essex	Designer and Manufac- turer of High Class Fittings, Shop Fronts, and Air-tight Show Cases	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Aug. 19, 1903	898 of 1903	Aug. 19, 1903	443	Debtor's	
2700	Kerr, David	217, Clapham-road, Surrey	Baker and Confectioner	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Aug. 18, 1903	895 of 1903	Aug. 18, 1903	442	Debtor's	u I
2701	Price, Charles	26, Eastbourne-terrace, Paddington, lately of 85, Maida-vale, both in the county of London	Commission Agent	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Aug. 15, 1903	890 of 1903	Aug. 17, 1908	438	Debtor's	
2702	Binner, John William	Regent-street, and Victoria-crescent, both in Barnsley, Yorksbire	House Furnisher	Barnsley	Aug. 13, 1903	17 of 1903	Aug. 18, 1903	17	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (B.) and (D.), Bankruptcy Act, 1883
2703	Mather, Thomas	Residing and carrying on business at 13, Helena-street-parade, in the city of Bir- mingham	Painter and Decorator	Birmingh am .	Aug. 18, 1903	98 of 1903	Aug. 18, 1903	84	Debtor's	
2704	Willmore, Noah	Evesham-street, Redditch, in the county of Worcester	Furniture Dealer	Birmingham	Aug. 8, 1903	96 of 1903	Aug. 19, 1903	85	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (C.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2705	Watson, John Thomas	16, Old Hall-street South, and lately of the Wholesale Market, Bolton, Lancashire	Fruit and Vegetable Merchant	Bolton	Aug. 19, 1903	39 of 1903	Aug. 19, 1903	39	Debtor's	